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Shops of Forest Hill

9235 Poplar Ave, Germantown, TN 38138

RETENTION
POND

TARGET

NAP

Wittt

Tenant
Gus's Fried Chicken (NAP) | 1-3110
Soul Fish Cafe 1-3160
Malco Theatre 1-3180
Mattress Firm 1-001
Mard Cleaners 1-003
Bank of America ATM 1-004
The UPS Store 1-005A
Luxe Salon 1-006
Victoria's Nails 1-010
Wimpy's Burgers 1-011
Cork's Wine & Spirits 1-013
A Great Cut 1-015
Pella Windows 1-016
Crossfit Sopo 1-018A
Pigtails & Crewcuts 1-019

i

Tenant

CJ Alterations

VACANT

Painting with a Twist
Royal Panda

Fred Astaire Dance Studio
La Hacienda

VACANT

Sprouts Farmers Market
VACANT

Sherwin Williams
Memphis Pool Supply
Debbie's Hallmark

GNC

VRF Eye Specialty Group

TF Support Services (Farm Bureau)

‘<‘. Sanitas

Medical Center

28,843
14,393
4,900
3,780
3,600
1,200
a1,200
1,200

NOT
INCLUDED

Tenant

Gracie Bleu Frozen Yogurt
SNOWA Bakery

Blue Honey Bistro

Holly Winter Jewlery
Rock n' Roll Sushi

Salad Station

Nail Bar

Eggs Up Grill

Kiser Floor Fashions

SRH Germantown (Hotworx)
Mellow Mushroom
BCBST-Sanitas

Marshalls

Target

Wendys

2-014
2-016
2-017
2-018
2-019
2-021
2-022
2-024
2-025
2-025A
2-026
2-027
2-9125
NAP
NAP

Poplar Avenue

Sq. Footage
2,004
1,844
1,200
1,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,600
4,728
2,400
5,000
4,700
30,400
116,031
3,480




